
Hasland Walk This Way 2025 walks 

 

Mon 13th Jan 10.00 am 

Mon 10th Feb 10.00 am 

Mon 10th Mar 10.00 am 

Mon 14th Apr 10.00 am 

Mon 12th May 10.00 am 

Mon 9th Jun 10.00 am 

Mon 14th July 10.00 am 

Mon 11th Aug 10.00 am 

Mon 8th Sep 10.00 am 

Mon 13th Oct 10.00 am 

Mon 10th Nov 10.00 am 

Mon 8th Dec10.00 am 

 

 


